56 Back to summary
Oval Hot Snares
Supplier Product Code Description Snare Width
(mm)
Catheter
QOM FAL CodeDiameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-O10
Oval
10 x 15 2.3 230
10
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-O15 15 x 20 2.3 230
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-O20 20 x 25 2.3 230
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-O30 30 x 45 2.3 230 FAL23655
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-O35 35 x 50 2.3 230 FAL23616
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-O40 40 x 60 2.3 230 FAL23829
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-O45 45 x 65 2.3 230 FAL23516
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-O50 50 x 70 2.3 230 FAL23890
Vytil VTL/SN-24-240-O10 10 2.4 240 FAL23730
Vytil VTL/SN-24-240-O15 15 2.4 240 FAL23501
Vytil VTL/SN-24-240-O20 20 2.4 240 FAL23595
Vytil VTL/SN-24-240-O25 25 2.4 240 FAL23596
Vytil VTL/SN-24-240-O30 30 2.4 240 FAL23699
MDD OVA-DS-23-10-230 10 2.3 230 FAL23823
MDD OVA-DS-23-15-160 15 2.3 160 FAL23540
MDD OVA-DS-23-15-230 15 2.3 230 FAL23641
MDD OVA-DS-23-20-160 20 2.3 160 FAL23768
MDD OVA-DS-23-20-230 20 2.3 230 FAL23892
MDD OVA-DS-23-25-160 25 2.3 160 FAL23524
MDD OVA-DS-23-25-230 25 2.3 230 FAL23783
MDD OVA-DS-23-30-160 30 2.3 160 FAL23680
MDD OVA-DS-23-30-230 30 2.3 230 FAL23841
MDD OVA-DS-23-35-230 35 2.3 230 FAL24586
MDD OVA-DS-23-50-230 35 2.3 230 FAL23742
Pentax SD-23-230-15-A1 15 2.3 230
Pentax SD-23-230-25-A1 25 2.3 230
Pentax SD-23-230-35-A1 35 2.3 230
Pentax SD-23-230-50-A1 50 2.3 230
O
va
l H
ot
 S
na
re
s
Hexagonal
Hexagonal Hot Snares
H
ex
ag
on
al
Sn
ar
es
Supplier Product Code Description Snare Width
(mm)
Catheter
QOM FAL CodeDiameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
MDD HEX-DS-23-10-230
Hexagonal
10 2.4 230
10
FAL23911
MDD HEX-DS-23-15-160 15 2.4 160 FAL23577
MDD HEX-DS-23-15-230 15 2.4 230 FAL23852
MDD HEX-DS-23-20-160 20 2.4 160 FAL23772
MDD HEX-DS-23-20-230 20 2.4 230 FAL23551
MDD HEX-DS-23-25-160 25 2.4 160 FAL23855
MDD HEX-DS-23-25-230 25 2.4 230 FAL23705
MDD HEX-DS-23-30-160 30 2.4 160 FAL23856
MDD HEX-DS-23-30-230 30 2.4 230 FAL23870
MDD HEX-DS-23-35-230 35 2.4 230 FAL24601
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-H15 15 2.3 230 FAL23825
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-H25 25 2.3 230 FAL23757
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-H30 30 2.3 230 FAL23485
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-H35 35 2.3 230 FAL23849
Pentax SD-18-160-20-C1 20 1.8 160
• The memory points and braided wire features of our hexagonal snare provides stiffness and
reduction in shape deformity
Crescent Hot Snares
C
re
sc
en
t H
ot
 S
na
re
s
Supplier Product Code Description Snare Width
(mm)
Catheter
QOM FAL CodeDiameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
MDD CRE-DS-23-10-230
Crescent
Snares
10 2.3 230
10
FAL23794
MDD CRE-DS-23-15-160 15 2.3 160 FAL23632
MDD CRE-DS-23-15-230 15 2.3 230 FAL23503
MDD CRE-DS-23-20-160 20 2.3 160 FAL23756
MDD CRE-DS-23-20-230 20 2.3 230 FAL23600
MDD CRE-DS-23-25-160 25 2.3 160 FAL23878
MDD CRE-DS-23-25-230 25 2.3 230 FAL23508
MDD CRE-DS-23-30-160 30 2.3 160 FAL23816
MDD CRE-DS-23-30-230 30 2.3 230 FAL23882
MDD CRE-DS-23-35-230 35 2.3 230 FAL24570
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-C15 15 2.3 230 FAL23868
Vytil CJ-ADR-23-230-C25 25 2.3 230 FAL23601
• The memory points and braided wire features of our hexagonal snare provides stiffness and
reduction in shape deformity
Crescent